
$2,400

801 KING STREET HONOLULU OAHU 96813
https://goldseai.com

Gorgeous 1 bdr unit in the highly desirable One Archer Lane in
Kakaako. Immaculate condition featuring a modern kitchen and
living room extending out to a spacious lanai perfect for relaxing.
Central AC and washer/dryer inside unit. Includes 1 cvd pkg stall.
Secured bldg with nice amenities which include a […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Rental

• Active

• 671 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Covered - 1 Building Name: One Archer Lane

ArchitecturalStyle: High-Rise 7+ Stories

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 1 Pets Allowed: No

Amenities: AC Central, BBQ, Blinds, Ceiling Fan, Club House,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Heated Pool, Meeting Room, Microwave,
Patio/Deck, Pool on Property, Range Hood, Range/Oven, Refrigerator,
Smoke Detector, Trash Chute, Washer, Whirlpool

Features: Cable,
Sewer, Water


